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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 Anjana Palliyil Rajan Beena (MTHR) D/O Palliyil 
Rajan,sarovaram, 

Kalamuri, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

2 02/01/2026 MOHAMMAD FAAZ  
HUBYDULLA 
KALARIKKAL

HUBYDULLA K B 
(FTHR)

24/531, KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD P 
O, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

3 02/01/2026 Mufliha K A  Haseena (MTHR) 53,kottayath house, 
kaipamangalam, 
kaipamangalam, 

chalingad, 680681, 
kodungalloor

  

4 02/01/2026 KRISHNA KISHOR K KISHOR (FTHR) 145 KOLLARA 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

5 02/01/2026 FARZANA 
MOIDEENKUTTY 

MOHAMMED RISIL V 
M (HSBN)

VADAKANOLI 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAKAVU, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLOOR

  

6 02/01/2026 RUKSANA M A NOORJAHAN (MTHR) MANAMKERI, 
ERIYAD 

MANAPATTUCHAL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

7 02/01/2026 Nazeera Abu Abu (FTHR) 8/371 Kochikaran 
House, Kalamuri, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

8 02/01/2026 ZAMEEL K M MOHEMMED ZABIR 
(FTHR)

KAKKRATH HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

9 02/01/2026 MUHAMED 
JAMSHEER P B 

BAVU (FTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

10 02/01/2026 Misiriya T  N Rabiya (MTHR) 16/564 A, pathiyassery, 
panangad, Pathazhakad, 

680668, Kodungallur

  

11 02/01/2026 NAVYA K V VINOD (FTHR) 24/79,KAREKKATTU, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

12 02/01/2026 K B SHAMLA HAMZA (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
VELIYANKODEN, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

13 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABEEL K M  

MOHEMMED ZABIR  
(FTHR)

KAKKRATH HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

14 02/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN E H HANEEFA (FTHR) EDAVAZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, KUNJAINI, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

15 02/01/2026 FAHAD K S SADIK K M (FTHR) KURUKANKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

16 02/01/2026 FAYAS V S SHAFI V B (FTHR) VAIPPIPADATH 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

17 02/01/2026 Jasmy CM Muhmmed (FTHR) Cheereparambil, 
Menonbazar, Azhicode, 

Azhicode, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

18 02/01/2026 FAIHA HABEEB HABEEB  REHMAN 
(FTHR)

KUNJUMAKKACHALIL 
HOOUSE, ERIYAD, 
KODUNGALOOR, 

ERIYAD P O, 680666, 
KODUNGALUR

  

19 02/01/2026 SHIYAS E J JABBAR (FTHR) EDAVAZHIKKAL, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

20 02/01/2026 Theertha T B Balu (FTHR) 12/578 Tharayil House, 
Vazhiyambalam West, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

21 02/01/2026 ADIL ABDULU ABDULU P B (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

22 02/01/2026 ANEESHA M A MUHAMED 
JAMSHEER (HSBN)

PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

23 02/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
MAQSOOTHA 

MOHAMED THASLIM 
M F (HSBN)

MURITHARA, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

24 02/01/2026 GOKUL K V  VIDHYASAGAR 
(FTHR)

20/111 
KUNJUMAKKANPURAKKAL, 

PADINJARE 
VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

25 02/01/2026 NIRMAL 
KOKKUVAYIL 

GOPALAKRISHNAN

KOKKUVAYIL 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

12/395A 
KOKKUVAYIL, ALA, 

ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

26 02/01/2026 FATHIMA JANNAH SIDIQUE ASDULLA  
(FTHR)

KUNJUMAKKACHALIL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
KODUNGALUR, 

ERIYAD P O, 680666, 
KODUNGALUR

  

27 02/01/2026 Rinsha Mohamed 
Shareef 

Mohamed Shareef E S 
(FTHR)

Ellumparambil, 
Kathikode, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

28 02/01/2026 MOHAMED NIYAS ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

101/
KOLOTHUMPADI, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

29 02/01/2026 FIRDHOUS V S SHAFI V B (FTHR) VAIPPIPADATH 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

30 02/01/2026 SREEYA SANTHOSH 
K 

SANTHOSH (FTHR) 145A KOLLARA 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

31 02/01/2026 AFLA P A ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

362 PUTHUVEETTIL, 
THRIVENI, ALA, 

KOTHAPARAMBU, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

32 02/01/2026 SULFATH SAFAL P F (OTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL, 
LIGHT HOUSE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

33 02/01/2026 SHABNAM V S SHAKEER V A (FTHR) 402 
NAMBIPUNNILATH, 

S N NAGAR, ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

34 02/01/2026 SAIFHARIS 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

MOIDEEN

MOIDEEN (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

35 02/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIM ALI MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

THANATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

36 02/01/2026 NIHALA P S SAIFUNEESA (MTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

chentrappinni, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

37 02/01/2026 MANAF K K KUNJUMARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

KONEKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
PADINJAREVEMBALLUR, 

P VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

38 02/01/2026 fathima hassan kunju (OTHR) pulikkaparambil house, 
azhikode, azhikode, 
azhikode, 680666, 

kaipamangalam

  

39 02/01/2026 Muhsena M S Ummer Farooq (HSBN) 12/ 46 MELATTATH 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAKKALA, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

40 02/01/2026 RESHMA  P S BABY (HSBN) PARATHIEZHATH, 
AZHIKODE MENON 
BAZAR, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

41 02/01/2026 FASEEJA  T F ASHIF  V H (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

42 02/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI SANTHOSH P C 
(HSBN)

PUTHOOR HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

43 02/01/2026 FAVAS A N NASEER A I (FTHR) AMBALATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

EDATHIRUTHY, P O  
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLOOR

  

44 02/01/2026 N N BAMZIN ZAMAN NAZAR (FTHR) NAVAKKOTTE 
HOUSE, FERI ROAD, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

45 02/01/2026 RAMEENA K I MANAF K K (HSBN) KONAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
P VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

46 02/01/2026 JABBAR  M A ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MOONNAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

47 02/01/2026 Farhana K M MOHAMED 
YOOSEPH K A (FTHR)

491, pathiyassery, 
panangad, 

pathazhakkad, 680668, 
kodungallur

  

48 02/01/2026 ZALMA SURAYYA KABEER K E (FTHR) KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTANBAZAR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

49 02/01/2026 SUHAN KABEER (FTHR) 1/  PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHULUR, 

EDATHIRUTHI, 
CHULUR, 680567, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

50 02/01/2026 Nasrin Fathima  K N Nisar  K A  (FTHR) 12/349A 
KATTUPARAMBIL, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

51 02/01/2026 Al hamda Salim (FTHR) 342, Chakkarapadam, 
Perinjanam, 

Chakkarapadam, 
680686, Kodungallor

  

52 02/01/2026 AGSAR YASEEN N A ASHIK N K (FTHR) NALUMAKKAL, 
MANJALIPPALLY, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

53 02/01/2026 ANCHANA NIRMAL NIRMAL 
KOKKUVAYIL 

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

12/395 A 
KOKKUVAYIL, ALA, 

ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

54 02/01/2026 Afna FathimaP M Muhammed Nahid P B 
(FTHR)

3/252 Puthiyaveettil 
House, Koprakalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

55 02/01/2026 SANAFATHIMA P S SADIK P K (FTHR) 17/280B PULLANI, 
PATHIYASSERY, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

56 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL V N 

NAZEER V A (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNANAMKULAM, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

57 02/01/2026 K A JAMEELA ABU (FTHR) 24/579 A/ 
KOYALIPPARAMBIL, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

58 02/01/2026 P A HASSAN  P A ABDU  (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

59 02/01/2026 HARIS E M MOHAMMED 
SALEEM (FTHR)

11/430, 
EDAVAZHIPURATH 

HOUSE, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

CHENDRAPPINNI, P 
O CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

60 02/01/2026 JESNI T M ALTHAF (HSBN) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTILAKADAV, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

61 02/01/2026 SHANMUGHAN JAYA (WIFE) NONGATHURUTHY, 
KRISHIBHAVAN 

PAYBAZAR, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 

KAIPAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

62 02/01/2026 Shinciya Shajahan Sajeer T S (HSBN) 5/198 Thottuparambath 
House, Chentrappinni 
East, Chentrappinni, 
Chentrappinni East, 
680687, Kodungallur

  

63 02/01/2026 ASIL IBRAHIM IBRAHIM (FTHR) EDASSERY HOUSE, 
ANCHANGADI, 

PADINJARE 
VEMBALLUR, 

PADINJARE 
VEMBALLUR, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

64 02/01/2026 AFRA K R RAHIM (FTHR) KOLOTHUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

65 02/01/2026 AHSANA K N NOUSHAD K A 
(FTHR)

371, KAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, LIGHT 

HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

66 02/01/2026 DILNA P N NAZAR P A (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
ONACHAMMAVU, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

67 02/01/2026 AMMUKUNJI  ABDUL RAHIMAN  
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

68 02/01/2026 SHANAVAS N A ABDU (FTHR) NAMBOORIMADATHIL 
HOUSE, AMANDUR, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

69 02/01/2026 AFNA A A ALTHAF A A  (FTHR) 24/ 274 E/ 
ALINGAPPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KAIPPAMANGALAM

  

70 02/01/2026 HIBA PARDIN M M MOHAMMEDALI  M 
C (FTHR)

MOONNAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDATHIRUTHY 
WEST, 

EDATHIRUTHY, P O 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLOOR

  

71 02/01/2026 SUBAIDA O I HANEEFA (HSBN) 39 A/VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ARATTUVAZHI, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

72 02/01/2026 THAHIR P K KHALID (FTHR) PUZHANKARAYILLATH 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

73 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THANSEER V R 

RAJEEV V S (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

74 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASHKER A A 

ALTHAF A A (FTHR) 24/274 E/ 
ALINGAPPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

75 02/01/2026 LATHIKA ANILDATH (HSBN) KIZHAKKEDATH, 
PERINJANAM WEST, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM WEST, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

76 02/01/2026 KOCHALEEMA NASEER (HSBN) 281, 
PARUTHIYEZHATH 

HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

77 02/01/2026 THASLEENA ANWER (HSBN) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOVILAKAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

78 02/01/2026 MEEVA RAJEEV RAJEEV A B (FTHR) 368 D, 
ARAYAMPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

79 02/01/2026 Sabeena K S Sageer (FTHR) 12/ 113 B ,  
KARYEZHUTH 

HOUSE, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

80 02/01/2026 JESSY  JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 09/625, CHALISSERY 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI P O, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

81 02/01/2026 Kavya C Prakash Amal Babu P S (HSBN) Parekkattu House, 
Panangad, Panangad, 
Panangad, 680665, 

Kodungallur

  

82 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SALEEM 

MUHAMMAD (FTHR) 3/103,AYYARIL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

83 02/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI K 
K 

KOCHUMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

KOLLIYIL HOUSE, 
PAY BAZAR, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

84 02/01/2026 Jaseela K B MUHAMMED 
HASHIF M H (HSBN)

Mathilakathuveetil 
house, Kaipamangalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, kodungallur

  

85 02/01/2026 AMRITA PRADEEP 
KUMAR 

PRADEEP KUMAR P 
N (FTHR)

PALLITHARA 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

86 02/01/2026 FATHIMA C M MOHAMMED RAFI C 
K (FTHR)

CHENEZHUTHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAKKABAZAR, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

87 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ALI K 
L  

AYSHABI (MTHR) KARAPPAMVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHIYASSERY, S N 
PURAM, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

88 02/01/2026 IRFANA P K SHAHID V K (HSBN) 12/379 A 
VATHIYEDATH 
HOUSE, NEAR 

GUARDIAN 
HOSPITAL, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

89 02/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR O PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

OTTAPPATH HOUSE, 
NEAR HEALTH 

CENTRE, ERIYAD, P 
O MADAVANA, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

90 02/01/2026 MANIKANDAN K R RAJU K R (FTHR) KOZHISSERY 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

91 02/01/2026 ASNA Mohamed (FTHR) Pallipurath 
Cheeppungal, Kara, 
Edavilangu, Kara, 

680671, Kodungallur

  

92 02/01/2026 MIYAN JALAL ABDUL JALAL (FTHR) KATTUPARAMBIL  
HOUSE, AMANDOOR, 

ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

93 02/01/2026 BAIJU MATHEW P J MATHEW (FTHR) PALLIYIL HOUSE, 
NEAR MARTHOMA 

CHURCH, 
KODUNGALOOR, 

AZHIKODE JETTY, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLOOR

  

94 02/01/2026 HISNIYA  M N NEJUMUDHEEN M B 
(FTHR)

MAYAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLOOR

  

95 02/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA P A FAISAL (HSBN) 01/322,KOMBANEZHATH, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

96 02/01/2026 Bava Abbas 
Thattarkuzhi 

Bava (FTHR) 5/508 Thattarkuzhi 
House, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

97 02/01/2026 ANSIYATH SHIBI (HSBN) THEKKOOT, 
THIRUVALLOOR, 

ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

98 02/01/2026 JASNA P S RAMEES V A (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ANCHANGADI, 
SREENARAYANAPURAM, 

P VEMBALLUR, 
680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

99 02/01/2026 AL NAJIYA V N NOUSHAD (FTHR) VALIYAKATH, U 
BAZAR, ERIYAD, 

MADAVANA, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

100 02/01/2026 ABDUL WARIS 
ANSARI 

V HABIB ANSARI 
(FTHR)

34 - 
VELLAKKATTUPADI 

HOUSE, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

101 02/01/2026 SHAJI P M MUHAMMED (FTHR) 443/PUNNAKKAL 
HOUSE, KADAPOOR 

PALII, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

102 02/01/2026 MOHAMED SAYED ABDUL RAHIMAN  N 
K (OTHR)

NELLUMPARAMBIL, 
ERIYAD 

MANJALLIPALLY, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

103 02/01/2026 YASH VIJAYAN SHEEJA (MTHR) ESWARAN HOUSE, 
KARADIVALAVE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM 

BEACH, 680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

104 02/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed Kader (FTHR) Chettiparambil House, 
Kara, Edavilangu, Kara, 

680671, Kodungallur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

105 02/01/2026 ANSI T H SIDHIK (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

106 02/01/2026 NIHALA PARVEEN M 
N 

NIZAR M M (FTHR) MURIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AMANDOOR, 

PANANGAD, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

107 02/01/2026 P S MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM 

SHAJI P M (FTHR) 443/PUNNAKKAL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

108 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID 

ABDUL RAZAK M S 
(FTHR)

MULLACHAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

109 02/01/2026 SIMINA V S SHAMEER V M 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVEETTIL, 
MADAVANA, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

110 02/01/2026 Ashwin Babu Babu P.G (FTHR) Pallayil House, Mahlara 
Mazjid Road, 
Perinnanam, 

Perinnanam West, 
680686, Kodungallur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

111 02/01/2026 SHIFNA K M MUHAMMED ANAS 
V M (HSBN)

VATTEYKATT 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

112 02/01/2026 MUBEENA FAJR T Z ZAKKIR HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

SANTHIPURAM, 
ALA, 

SANTHIPURAM, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

113 02/01/2026 RASHEED P A ABDULRAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

241-A/PONNATH, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

114 02/01/2026 AMEER P M MOHAMED RAFI P M 
(FTHR)

PUZAHNKARAILLATH 
HOUSE, 

CHALINGAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

115 02/01/2026 Nasna A A ABDUL NAZAR A K 
(FTHR)

526, PATHIYASSERY, 
PANANGAD, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

116 02/01/2026 NOUSHAD P B BEERAN (FTHR) 106, PUNNAKKAL, 
KARIKULAM, 
AZHIKKODE, 

AZHIKKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

117 02/01/2026 SHEREENA K S ILLIAS P M (HSBN) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

118 02/01/2026 NIHALA P M  JASIM V S (HSBN) valiyakath vadakan 27/
A, C.K.VALAVU, 

PAPPINIVATTAM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

119 02/01/2026 ILLIAS MOIDEEN (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETIL, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

120 02/01/2026 NAZAL NAVAZ NAVAZ (FTHR) KOZHIKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

121 02/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FARSANA P A 

MUHAMMED ADHIL 
I S (HSBN)

7/270, 
ILLATHUPARAMBIL, 

CHALINGAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

kodungallur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

122 02/01/2026 FAIZ T K ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

06/467/
THAZHEPEEDIKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI 

EAST, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI 

EAST, 680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

123 02/01/2026 HAJARABI MOHAMMED ALI 
(HSBN)

02/71,THIRUVITHAMEKOTE, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

124 02/01/2026 FAIZAL E A ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

12/469 
EDAKKARAKATH, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

125 02/01/2026 SHEMEERA ANSARI (HSBN) PUNNILATH HOUSE, 
POKLAYI, 

MATHILAKAM, 
KULLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

126 02/01/2026 JAMEELA SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHENTHRAPPINNI, 
CHENTHRAPPINNI, 
CHENTHRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

127 02/01/2026 SHIFANA FAIZ FAIZ (HSBN) 06/467/
THAZHEPEEDIKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI 

EAST, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI 

EAST, 680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

128 02/01/2026 KADEEJA SAIDU MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

573/
KARAPPAMVEETTIL, 

KATTANBAZAR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

129 02/01/2026 MURSHIDA K H MANAF C K (HSBN) 339 
E,CHIRAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHALINGAD, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

130 02/01/2026 SANA NASRIN P I ISMAIL (FTHR) 01/279,PUZHANKARAYILLATH, 
KARA, 

EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

131 02/01/2026 ABDUL VAHAB P T THAJUDEEN (FTHR) PUZHANKARAYILLATH  
HOUSE, MADRASA 

ROAD, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
CHULUR, 680567, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

132 02/01/2026 ZEENATH ABDU RAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

OLAKOT HOUSE, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

CHAKKARAPPADAM, 
680686, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

133 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
C A  

ABDUL NASI (FTHR) 01/240 CHENASSERY, 
KARA, 

EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

134 02/01/2026 Deepa Pradeep (HSBN) Alayil House, 
Pananthara Road, Aala, 
Kothaparambu, 680668, 

Kodungallur

  

135 02/01/2026 MUJEEB ABDUL KADIR 
(FTHR)

PALLIKAVALIYAVEETIL, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

136 02/01/2026 FAHMI K L LETHEEF (FTHR) KANDAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MARAPALAM, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

137 02/01/2026 SHAMEENA M K SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

AMBALATHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, CHULOOR, 
EDATHIRUTHY, P O 
CHULOOR, 680567, 
KODUNGALLOOR

  

138 02/01/2026 FARHAN K L LETHEEF (FTHR) KANDAKATH, 
MARAPPALAM, 

AZHICODE, 
AZHICODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

139 02/01/2026 SUHARA ALIYAR (FTHR) KALLARAKKAL 
HOUSE, KALAMURI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

140 02/01/2026 mohammed ruhail e r  SABIRA (MTHR) ELAYIDATH, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KAYIPAMANGALAM

  

141 02/01/2026 NASIF NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) KUZHIKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, CHULOOR, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
CHULUR, 680567, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

142 02/01/2026 Thoufeek  M K LAILA (MTHR) 16/71B, 
MATHILAKATH 

VEETTIL, MULLAN 
BAZAR, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

680668, 
SREENARAYANAPURAM

  

143 02/01/2026 Raihanath K R Raheem (FTHR) Kunjimakkachalil, 
Puthanpalli, Azhicode, 

Azhicode, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  

144 02/01/2026 ANJU VIKAS PALLATH 
(HSBN)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

145 02/01/2026 Shaimath Moosa K Moosa (FTHR) 11/ 426 
KOLOTHUMPARABIL 

HOUSE, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

146 02/01/2026 T A MOHAMMED 
SIYAN 

ABDULKAREEM 
(FTHR)

THULUVANCHERI, 
KATTANBAZAR, P 

VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

147 02/01/2026 THASNIM K A ABDULLA K K (FTHR) 9/299 
KARAPPAMVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHALINGAD, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

148 02/01/2026 SADIQ M J JAMAL (FTHR) 19-284 
MULAKAMPULLY, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

149 02/01/2026 SHAIBATH MOHAMMED (HSBN) KOTTEKKATT 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

150 02/01/2026 ALIYA M A ABOOBAKER 
SIDDIQUE M A 

(FTHR)

2/506, Manamkeri 
House, Khadariyya 

Road, Eriyad, Eriyad p 
o, 680666, Kodungallur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

151 02/01/2026 Salmanul Faris R A Abdul Jabbar R A 
(FTHR)

Ramankulath, 
Puthanpalli, Azhikode, 

Azhikode Jetty, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  

152 02/01/2026 MOHAMEDALI Abdul Kader (FTHR) Vathiyadath House, 
Nedumparambu, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

153 02/01/2026 MOHAMED BASIM V 
M 

Muhammedali (FTHR) Vathiyedath House, 
Nedumparambu, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

154 02/01/2026 HUSSAIN Abdu Rahiman (FTHR) Panikkaveettil Hiuse, 
Thattungal, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

155 02/01/2026 FAIHA P M MOHAMMED 
SHAHIN P M  (FTHR)

19/588 A PUNNILATH 
HOUSE, 

ANCHANGADI, P 
VEMBALLUR, 

PADINJARE 
VEMBALLUR, 680671, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

156 02/01/2026 THASNEEM P H Hussain (FTHR) Panikkaveettil House, 
Thattungal, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

157 02/01/2026 shabna K A shanavas m k  (HSBN) manangath house, 
chalingad, 

kaipamangalam, 
chalingad, 680681, 

kodungallur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

158 02/01/2026 shanavas M K kochu muhammed  
(FTHR)

manangath house, 
chalingad, 

kaipamangalam, 
chalingad, 680681, 

kodungallur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


